LMC6042
CMOS Dual Micropower Operational Amplifier
General Description
Ultra-low power consumption and low input-leakage current
are the hallmarks of the LMC6042. Providing input currents
of only 2 fA typical, the LMC6042 can operate from a single
supply, has output swing extending to each supply rail, and
an input voltage range that includes ground.

www.national.com 12
Typical Single-Supply Applications (V+ = 5.0 VDC) (Continued)
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature
Transport
Media
Range NSC
Industrial Drawing
−40˚C to +85˚C
8-Pin LMC6042AIM, LMC6042AIMX M08A Rail
Small Outline LMC6042IM, LMC6042IMX Tape and Reel
8-Pin LMC6042AIN N08E Rail
Molded DIP LMC6042IN
01113716
FIGURE 11. 1 Hz Square Wave Oscillator
01113717
FIGURE 12. AC Coupled Power Amplifier